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                                                               Работа объединений:

	Направле-
ние
	Название кружка
	Руководитель
	Классы
	Кол-во часов
	Дата проведения
	Время проведения

	Спортивное 
	«Стрелковый»
	Власов С.А.
	6-9
	1
	25.03.13

	10:00-10:45

	
	«Подвижные игры»
	Власов С.А.
	1,2
	1
	26.03.13
	09:00-09:45

	
	«Волейбол»
	Матяшова Г.А.
	5-9
	2
	25.03.13

	10:00-11:35

	
	«Подвижные игры»
	Власов С.А.
	5-7
	2
	26.03.13
	10:00-11:35

	Художест-
венно -эстетическое
	«Умелые руки»
	Власов С.А.
	5-8
	1
	25.03.13

	09:00-09:45

	
	«Вокальный ансамбль»
	Мальцева С.В.
	3-9
	1
	27.03.13
	10:00-10:45

	
	«Музыкальное искусство»
	Мальцева С.В.
	3-4
	1
	27.03.13
	10:00-10:45

	
	«Театральный»
	Овчаренко Л.В.
	5-8
	1
	28.03.13

	09:00-09:45

	
	«Весёлая бумага»
	Злищева Е.А.
	1
	1
	25.03.13
	10:00-10:45

	
	«Весёлая бумага»
	Злищева Е.А.
	2
	1
	25.03.13
	11:00-11:45

	
	«Весёлая бумага»
	Злищева Е.А.
	5-7
	1
	25.03.13
	12:00-12:45

	Социально – педагогическое
	«Мы готовимся к школе»
	Толстикова А.А.
	дошкольники
	2
	29.03.13
	10:00-12:00

	
	«За страницами учебника математики»
	Волкова О.Д.
	9
	1
	25.03.13
	10:00-10:45

	
	«Занимательная математика»
	Волкова О.Д.
	5
	1
	25.03.13
	09:00-09:45

	
	«Выразительное чтение»
	Овчаренко Л.В.
	1
	1
	26.03.2013
	09:00-09:45

	
	«Увлекательные цифры»
	Чемёркина Л.Н.
	2
	1
	25.03.13
	10:00-10:45

	
	«Занимательная математика»
	Чемёркина Л.Н.
	2
	1
	26.03.13
	10:00-10:45



Экскурсии:

	№ п/п
	Наимемование учреждения
	Дата выезда
	Дата 
возвращения
	Предполагаемый маршрут
	Кол-во детей
	Кол-во сопровождающих
	Вид транспорта

	1
	МКОУ Побединская ООШ
	26.03.13
	26.03.13
	Г. Воронеж Град Сити-парк, ТЮЗ
	20
	2
	Школьный автобус

	2
	МКОУ Побединская ООШ
	29.03.13
	26.03.13
	Г. Воронеж Град Сити-парк
	20
	2
	Школьный автобус






















